
 
 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 
 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 01/EE/LTV/PWD/MANU/2019-20, Dt. 03/06/2019  
The Executive Engineer, L.T. Valley Division, PWD(R&B), L.T. Valley, Dhalai District, Tripura invites on 

behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura’ percentage rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector 

undertaking / enterprise and eligible Bidders /Firms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with 

PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on 04/07/2019 for the following work:- 

Period of downloading of Bidding documents at https:/tripuratenders.gov.in :- From 04/06/2019 to 04/07/2019.  

Deadline for online Bidding :- From 04/07/2019/Time:- on or before 15.00 Hours. 

Time & date of opening bid :- 06/07/2019/Time:- 16.00 Hours.  

Bid Fee of Rs. 5, 000.00 (Rupees five thousand) only. 

(If the Office happen to be closed on the date of opening of the bid as specified, the bid will be opened on 

the next working day at the same time & venue through online website https:/tripuratenders.gov.in). 

The Bidders will have to upload the scan copy of the drawn “Demand Draft”/ “Deposit at call” (as a single 

PDF file of 100 dpi resolution), against the related Bid fee & Earnest money, along with the bid. The Bidders will 

also have to deposit both the original “Demand Draft”/ “Deposit at call”, related to the Earnest Money and 

Bid Fee as stated above, in a sealed envelope depicting DNIT No. the Bidders Name, Address & Phone 

number, at the office of the Executive Engineer, L.T. Valley Division, PWD(R&B), L.T. Valley, Dhalai District, 

Tripura, positively before the Bid opening schedule (i.e. up to 3.00 P.M on 04/07/2019) 

 Note:*NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH THE LOWEST BIDDER* 

The notice can also be seen at Website: www.Tenders.gov.in,  
                             (For & on behalf of the Governor of Tripura) 

 

 

                                                                                                                      (Er. P. Debbarma) 

                   Executive Engineer 

        L.T. Valley Division, PWD(R&B) 

                             Dhalai District, Tripura.   Contd/P-2 

 
 

S
L 

N
O

 

NAME OF THE WORK 

E
S
TI

M
A

TE
D

 

C
O

S
T 

E
A

R
N

E
S
T 

M
O

N
E
Y

 

TI
M

E
 F

O
R

 

C
O

M
P
LE

TI
O

N
 

LA
S
T 

D
A

TE
 A

N
D

 

TI
M

E
 F

O
R

 

D
O

C
U

M
E
N

T 

D
O

W
N

LO
A

D
IN

G
 

A
N

D
 B

ID
D

IN
G

  

TI
M

E
 A

N
D

 D
A

TE
 

O
F 

O
P
E
N

IN
G

 

O
F 

B
ID

 

D
O

C
U

M
E
N

T 

D
O

W
N

LO
A

D
IN

G
 A

N
D

 B
ID

IN
G

 

A
T 

A
P
P
LI

C
A

TI
O

N
 

C
LA

S
S
 O

F 

B
ID

D
E
R
 

1 

 

Proposed construction of single storied 10(ten) 
bedded Primary Health Centre (PHC) building 
including 10(ten) Nos. Staff Quarters [ Type -I 
quarter - 04 units (one block - twin double storey 
), Type-II quarter - 04 units (one block - twin 
double storey ) and Type-III quarter - 02 units 
(one block - twin single storey ) ], Kitchen, 
Morgue, Garage & Generator with Driver Room 
Building at existing 82 Miles PHC under L.T. 
Valley Sub-division, Dhalai District, Tripura under 
NHM / SH: Building portion including internal 
water supply, Sanitary installation, Sewage and 
Drainage works. 

DNIT No: CE(Building)/PWD/DNIT/ACE /Project 

Unit/01/2019-20 

` 
3
, 

8
3
, 
0
5
, 

1
6
8
.0

0
 

` 
3
, 

8
3
, 
0
5
2
.0

0
 

2
4
(t

w
e
n

ty
 f

o
u

r)
 m

o
n

th
s
 

U
p

 t
o

1
5
.0

0
 H

rs
 o

n
 0

4
/0

7
/2

0
1
9
 

A
t 

1
6
.0

0
 H

rs
 o

n
 0

6
/0

7
/2

0
1

9
 

h
tt

p
s:

//
tr

ip
u

r
a

te
n

d
e
r
s.

g
o

v
.i

n
 

A
p

p
ro

p
ri
a

te
 C

la
ss

 

2 

"Construction of RCC Bridge under (RIDF-XIV) on 
Chailengta-Chawmanu LTV road- 
i .Over Local Durgacherra at Ch.6.85km(Job No-
TP/COM/258/08-09) 
ii. Over Local Gurucharancherra at Ch.8.35km 
(Job No-TP/COM/259/08-09) 
iii. Over Local Hezacherra at Ch.9.35km (Job No-
TP/COM/260/08-09)/Balance Work" (2nd CALL) 
DNIT No: - 32/CE/PWD(R&B)/ACE(P&DU/2018-
19. 

` 
2
, 

7
9
, 
3
3
, 

2
0
3
.0

0
 

` 
2
, 

7
9
, 
3
3
2
.0

0
 

1
8
 (

e
ig

h
te

e
n

) 
m

o
n

th
s
 

FORMAT – A 

(For publication in the 

Local Newspapers and Websites) 

 



 

P-2 

 

Memo No F.8 (7) /EE/LTV/PWD/MANU/2007/294-356, dated 03/06/2019. 

 

To: - 
1.              The Director of Information, Cultural Affairs and Tourism, Government of Tripura,  

                        Agartala for arranging publications as mentioned below:  

                 a). Four local leading News Papers (for tender costing above 25 Lacs) as per  

                                Format-A  [8(eight) copies enclosed) 

                          b). Two national dailies (for tender costing more than 100 Lacs) as per Format-B   

                                [4(Four) copies enclosed]  

                       

2.                     The Nodal Officer, I.T Application (PWD), O/o the Chief Engineer, PWD (R&B), Govt.  

                          of  Tripura, Agartala with request to arrange for e-bidding through website       

                           https://tripuratenders.gov.in on behalf of the undersigned and also to open the bid  

                           through online. He is also requested to send the results/output after bid opening  

                          along  with all downloaded documents, “Demand Draft”/”Deposit on Call” etc. to  

                          the undersigned.    

3.                     The Superintendent, Printing & Stationery Department, Agartala for arranging  

                        publication in the next issue of Tripura Gazette.  

4.                     The Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Kautilya Marg, Chanakyapuri, New 

                        Delhi-21.                

5.                     The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan-I, Pretoria Street, Kolkata-700071.       

6.                     The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Ajanta Path, Baishisthya Road,  

                        P.O: - Beltala, Guwahati-781028. 

7-12.                 The Chief Engineer, Tripura, PWD (R&B)/PWD [Buildings]Water Resource/DWS/NH/  

                          PMGSY, Agartala. 

13-21.            The Superintending Engineer, PWD (R&B), First Circle/Second Circle/Third  

                           Circle/Fourth Circle/Fifth Circle/Planning Circle/Project Circle/SQC, Tripura, PWD  

                          (R&B)/Monitoring  Cell. 

22-48. The Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No. I/III/IV/R.I. Survey & Evaluation Division, 

Agartala/Capital Complex Division, Agartala/Medical College Division, 

Agartala/Mechanical Division, Agartala/Internal Electrification Division, PWD (R&B), 

Agartala/Jirania Division, Jirania/Store Division, Agartala/Bishalgarh Division, 

Bishalgarh/Bisramganj Division, Bisramganj/Sonamura Division, Sonamura/Udaipur 

Division, Udaipur/Santir Bazar Division, Santirbazar/Belonia Division, Belonia/Amarpur 

Division, Amarpur/Mohanpur Division, Mohanpur/Teliamura Division, 

Teliamura/Khowai Division, Khowai/Ambassa Division, Ambassa/Kamalpur Division, 

Kamalpur/Sabroom Division, Sabroom/Kumarghat Division, Kumarghat/Kailashahar 

Division, Kailashahar/ Dharmanagar Division, Dharmanagar/Kanchanpur Division, 

Kanchanpur. 

 

49-56. The District Magistrate, Belonia/South/Sephaijala/West/Khowai/North/Dhalai, 

Tripura. 

57.   The Sub-Divisional Magistrate, Longtharai Valley, Chailengta. 

58.  The Sub Regional Employment Exchange. 

59-60. Divisional Accountant/Cashier/Notice Board /Office Copy. 

61.  The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor (s) Association, Agartala. 

62-63. The SDO, PWD (R&B), Manu/Chawmanu Sub-Division, Dhalai. 

 

 
                                                                                                        (Er. P. Debbarma)  

                                                                                                                                Executive Engineer 

                                     LTV Division, PWD (R&B) 

                                                                                                                                          Manu, Dhalai, Tripura 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

FORMAT – B 

                                           (For publication in the National Dailies) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                                                           (Er. P. Debbarma)                                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                             Executive Engineer 

                            LTV Division, PWD (R&B) 

                                                                                                                                    Manu, Dhalai, Tripura 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Executive Engineer, L.T. Valley Division, PWD(R&B), L.T. Valley, Dhalai District, Tripura 

invites  e-tender against press NIT No 01/EE/LTV/PWD/M/2019-20, Dated03/06/19 
 

For      Proposed construction of single storied 10(ten) bedded Primary Health 
Centre (PHC) building including 10(ten) Nos. Staff Quarters [ Type -I quarter - 
04 units (one block - twin double storey ), Type-II quarter - 04 units (one block - 
twin double storey ) and Type-III quarter - 02 units (one block - twin single 
storey ) ], Kitchen, Morgue, Garage & Generator with Driver Room Building at 
existing 82 Miles PHC under L.T. Valley Sub-division, Dhalai District, Tripura 
under NHM / SH: Building portion including internal water supply, Sanitary 
installation, Sewage and Drainage works. 

 

 

With Estimated cost : `3,83,05,168.00, Earnest Money :  `3,83,052.00 

Time of Completion – 24 (twenty four) months. Last Date of bidding for bids – 

04/07/2019 upto 15.00Hrs. 

 

For more details kindly visit:  https://tripuratenders.gov.in  

 
Note: 
 

*NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH THE LOWEST BIDDER* 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                         FORMAT – B 

(For publication in the National Dailies) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                                                         (Er. P. Debbarma)                                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                             Executive Engineer 

                            LTV Division, PWD (R&B) 

                                                                                                                                    Manu, Dhalai, Tripura 
 

 

The Executive Engineer, LTV Division, PWD(R&B), Manu, Dhalai Tripura 

invites  e-tender against press NIT NO:- 01/EE/LTV/PWD/M/2019-20,                             
Date:- 03/06/2019. 

For "Construction of RCC Bridge under (RIDF-XIV) on Chailengta-Chawmanu road- 

i.Over Local Durgacherra at Ch.6.85km(Job No-TP/COM/258/08-09) 
ii.Over Local Gurucharancherra at Ch.8.35km (Job No-TP/COM/259/08-09) 

iii.Over Local Hezacherra at Ch.9.35km (Job No-TP/COM/260/08-09)/Balance Work" 

 (2nd CALL) 

With Estimated cost :  2,79,33,203.00, Earnest Money :  2,79,332.00 

Time of Completion – 18 (eighteen) months. Last Date of bidding for bids 

– 04/07/2019 upto 15.00Hrs. 

 

For more details kindly visit:  https://tripuratenders.gov.in  

 

 

 


	PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
	PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 01/EE/LTV/PWD/MANU/2019-20, Dt. 03/06/2019

	The Executive Engineer, LTV Division, PWD(R&B), Manu, Dhalai Tripura invites  e-tender against press NIT NO:- 01/EE/LTV/PWD/M/2019-20,                             Date:- 03/06/2019.



